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Basic Document Subtable Formatting

Assign To |Milestone |Start

Chris
Baker

Chris
Baker

Chris
Baker

Chris
Baker

Christine
Boylan

1/22/2017

1/31/2017

1/30/2020

TOTAL
DAYS:

2/1/2017
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Duration |Projected

01-24-2017

02-01-2017

01-30-2020

02-02-2017

Priority

High

High

Medium

High

High

Status

Not
Started

Not
Started

Not
Started

In-Progress

In-Progress

100%

100%

10%

70%

10-24-2014

10-24-2014

Task ID |Predecessors
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’JUICED Project Document

ECHNOLOGIES

Date: 2/12/2007 11:01:00 PM
Project ID#: 6

Project Name:  Exact Forms Plus Webinar

Assign To |Milestone |Start Duration |Projected |Priority |Status Task ID |Predecessors
Completed
O Prepare Chris |:| 1/1/2017 2 01-03-2017 |High Completed | 100% 10-24-2014 71
Demo info |Baker
C} Schedule |Chris [] [1/8/2017 2 01-10-2017 |High Completed |100% 10-24-2014 84
Webinar  Baker
O Practice Chris |:| 1/15/2017 2 01-17-2017 |High Completed | 100% 10-24-2014 85
Session e
TOTAL 6
DAYS:

(L ep

Approved By

Juiced Technologies, Inc. - 3505 Veterans Hwy, Suite O -Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 - Ph631.617.5060 - Fax631.617.5062



	Check_7254e043_da20_
	Check_faef0e05_7700_
	Check_e63106eb_4466_
	Check_53a82601_1950_
	Check_9594cf3a_a5a5_
	Check_6eae9225_1101_
	Check_9dee3df0_824e_
	Check_5794039b_b1b9_



